Date In: 23 /11/18 16:31	Services 1		Date &Time Comple	eted	Done by
23 / 11 / 17 10.3 1	SAS c-filing				
MATI TACCIS 0 2123 211111	E-mail (within 5	his, AIC 2his)			
330 13-70	I-Motor Clain		MT[1021167 -	17	3/4/119 17:
DOY: 33 [11/16 10:00.	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2ht			
(ii) (iii) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa		1		
	Assessment/Sur				
TP bisurer:	The second secon		o Owner/Wksp		
Proformed Wicsp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	V.		Tol:	Fax:	
	BD 8188U.	, INC (	)/Non-INC(	)	
Owner / Drivet: (	00 01880 .		Tel:		)
	od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P	80-100%	i) •
THE PARTY OF	arranty: YES (		)		
Pagess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000	( )			
soneral Komhrikaas A. Sasawazas 1880.	RIVER PRODESTORY		TENTHALLIAN	20000	97
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform	nation strictly Con	lidential & St	rictly NO refer of rep	olrer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	0();7	owing Co: ( 'd'		• )
		SECTION OF CHARLES	PALADAR PER PER PER PER PER PER PER PER PER PE	<b>企業以第</b>	Cellione by
Communes: (1875 hothur: 0748 6616) 🖓	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	434 (00000)	S. Parceleanning S. John	ALL ALLES	I A TI
and the second s	ourtesy Car (	) 			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				7. 7
(1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 - 1987 					
<ol> <li>Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost &gt; \$30</li> </ol>	000] ( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	000] ( )				
Injury:	000] ( )	Alvaniala vala	Turing San Control		Karan.
Injury:	(1)				
Injury:	( )				Source:
Injury:	( )				SOLE SECTION
Injury:	( )				South
Injury:	( )				Schine.
Injury : Actions :	000) (				And (C) And (
Injury:		Invoicelli	innancii che dinii		That that's
Injury :  Onte/Dince Actions  MA t	807694.	1) All : Analden	paration Chrolings	r.c. (220)	BOTH THE THREE THREE THE TANK AND ADDRESS.
Injury: Onfe/Fine Actions  MA to		1) All : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) Tl' : Towing	[m] R(1011 Chr dl.list) (Reporting (330); (Assessment (3100);	U.C. (5.80) 540/543	That that's
Injury:  Onfe/Fine  Actions  MA to		1) All ! Andden 2) DA ! Damage 3) Tl' ! Towing 4) ET : Vollow-	(INTACLOUS Chr. Chlist) tRaporting (530); Assassment (5100); Fee	U.C. (510)	30.00
Injury:  Onfe/Cone  Actions  MA to  Injury:  Injury:  MA to  Injury:  Injur		1) All ! Accident 2) DA ! Damage 3) TP ! Towing 4) PT : Pallow- 5) PT : Pallow- Por elsinding	Innation Chrolist Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) againgt ING Only (wef 10.)	\$120 \$10,2792)	30.00
Injury:  Onfertione Actions  MA to the state of the state		1) All; Acades 2) DA; Damage 3) Ti'; Towing 4) FT; Follow- 5) PT; Follow- For claiming 6) TR; Re-impr	Intraction Chr. Christian (100); Results and (100);	1120 530 540/545 5120 530 911 2993)	30.00
Injury:  Onfe/Cime  Actions  MA to  Entire (Owner:  Ontact No:		1) All; Acades 2) DA: Damage 3) Ti': Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-impo	In A (10t) Chr Chisi tReporting (330); Assessment (3100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10); seiton + SMRT Survey	\$120 \$10,2792)	30.00
Injury:  Outerpine Actions  MA to the state of the state		1) All ; Acciden 2) DA ; Damage 3) TP ; Follow- 5) PT ; Follow- For claiming 6) TR ; Re-imp 7) NI ; Idao DA 5) NTUC Addit OD*	IMPR(1011 Chr chlist) tReporting (330); Assessment (3100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10) aution + SMRT Survey tonal Services:-	\$120 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$10 \$110 \$1160	30.00
Injury:  Outertime  Actions  MA to  Remant's Particulars  river/Owner:  outact No:  unaged Portion:		1) All; Acciden 2) DA; Damage 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Follow- 5) FT; Follow- Ferglainding 6) TR; Re-imp 7) NI; Idao DA 5) NTUG Addit QD; *N5; Courles	Inter(10tt Chr. Chlist) tReporting (330); Assessment (3100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10) seiton + SMRT Survey tenal Services: y Cor / Tpt Allowence	\$120 \$40/\$43 \$120 \$120 \$160 \$160	30.00
Injury:  Dare/Cone   Actions   MA to   Iniuant/scParticulars     Iniua		1) All : Acolder 2) DA : Damage 3) TP : Follow- 5) PP : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-imp 7) NI : Idao DA 5) NTUG Addit OD *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N6: Repair	IRDA (LOR CHE CHAIS)  t Reporting (330);  Assessment (5100);  Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Island H. S. MRT Survey Jenst Services:  y Car / Tpt Allowence Co-ordination pair Inspection	\$120 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$1160 \$5160 \$525	30.00
Injury:  Date/Cones Actions  MA to  Inimant/seParticulars  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) All : Academ 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Follow- 5) PF : Follow- Forelainding 6) TR : Re-imp 7) NI : Idao DA 5) NTUG Addit OD *N5: Courles *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	TRIPACTOR CHECKERS  t Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); Free Brough Survey Chrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10); solion + SMRT Survey enel Services: y Car / Tpt Allowence Cherdination pair Inspection disot Excess Coordination	\$120 \$40/\$43 \$120 \$120 \$160 \$160	30.00
Datis/Equity Actions as a second seco		1) All : Academ 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Follow- 5) PF : Follow- Forelainding 6) TR : Re-imp 7) NI : Idao DA 5) NTUG Addit OD *N5: Courles *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	IMPACION Chr Chlist tReporting (530); Assessment (5100); Fee Parough Survey Parough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10) aution + SMRT Survey tonal Services: - y Cor / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection clicot Excess Coordination P (N-m INC) against INC	\$120 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$1360 \$1360 \$23 \$33 \$33 \$33	30.00   ndill

: , p.M. of 1 (20)

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

**ACCIDENT STATEMENT** 

Date Of Report	23/11/2018 16:31	
Date Of Accident	23/11/2018 10:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS TOWN B4 PIE EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	<b>在199</b> 年
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU9307C	
Insured/Policyholder		
	MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED	
Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No	S8609557B	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91900331	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91900331	
Vehicle Particulars		
	HYUNDAI	
Manufacturer	AVANTE	
Model		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5095946709	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED	
NRIC No	S8609557B	
Date Of Birth	31/03/1986	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	12/06/2009	
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91900331	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OFFICE-91900331	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL	
		Page 1 of 16

Address	BLK 504C YISHUN ST 51 #04-126
Postcode	763504
I ( Edil A) B. I. I. Historia i 1914 i secono como como su como se como se como se se como misso e su como especial e se	
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	OWNER
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own	OWNER.
Vehicle	
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle	
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE
Weather Conditions	CLEAR
Road Surface	DRY
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	30.75
Was any body injured in the Accident?	YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Was any other material or property damaged?	YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.	NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Passenger 1	NAME: : HAZEL
	GENDER: : FEMALE
Details of Police Action	
Was the accident reported to the police?	NO
If Yes, Please state which Police Station	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO
If Yes,against whom?	
Circumstances of Accident	
PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.	
Attachment(s)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	NO
Was there any audio recorded?	NO
DETAILS	OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD8188U
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour	
Details Of Properties	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Name of Driver	
NRIC/Passport Number	
Contact Number	
Address	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED

NECK & BACK

SJU9307C

YES

NO

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

						A-	5JU 6BD	930
						8-	GBD	8188
		ON F	N			1		
			2					
								$\exists \exists$
						111		田
I was travelling along	g Cte towards To	wn before the	e exit of An	g Mo Kio A	ve 5. Veh	icle B wl	nich is	
behind me tried to c	hange over to th	e left lane. W						
		ile.						
		ile.	- and company					
		le.						
		le.						
		le.						
		ile.						
		ile.						
		ile.						
		ile.						
		ile.						
		ile.						
		ile.						
		ile.						
		ile.						
DECLARATION								
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing partic					The state of the s	<i>t</i>		

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

Date & Time:

2

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IN PORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver. Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	(DD/MM/YY)
Date of accident	23 NOV 2018	(HH:MM)
Time of accident	CTE towards town before PIE Exit.	
Exact location of accident	CIE TUNINIOS TOUTH DETOTO THE SAME	

Vehicle registration number	S5U930	)7C	
Vehicle registration names  Vehicle make and model	HUNNdai	Avante	V
Type of vehicle	Saloon Lorry	MPV 🗆	CRV U Van U Motorcycle U Others:
Vehicle category	Private	Comme	rcial   Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time			if no, please select:
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes  Third part cla	No aim	Reporting only

2000年中华的大学的大学的大学	INSURANCE INF	ORMATION	A A STATE OF THE S
Insurance company	NTUC 200		
Policy number	5005946709	Third party fire & theft	TP only [
Type of policy	Comprehensive Z	Third party fire de anone	

中央的自己的自己的主义的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的自己的	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER  Female  Female
Name	Monamid Nizarudeen Bin hadii Majed mais
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	38609FF7B
Contact	BIK 504C #04-126
Address	Mishun St 51 Acacia Bruze

	CARAT AC	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)			
DRIVER	SAIVIE AS	INSURED ABOVE 2 (S.I.I.	ale 🗆 Female 🗆		
Name					
NRIC / Fin / Passport number					
Contact					
Address					
Email address	100	VI.			
Date of birth	31 March 198				
Occupation	Indoor Out	door 🗆			
Driving date pass					

	Ves El	FORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	VIALAN
las driver an employee of	If no relat	No. 2	ONATOL
ne insured's company?	Yes	No D	
Accident captured by camera?	Clear	Raining   Others:	
Weather condition		Wet 🗆	•
Road surface	Dry Z	VV CC C	(Inclusive of driver)
No of passenger	-		
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PASSENGER 1	是阿克克纳 经国际存储 化二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十
Available Control of the Control		and Nizarudun Bin Abdul	Mailed
Name		MCG NIZM Macin Dir Heart	Titiges
Gender	Male	Female D	
WAR THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		PASSENGER 2	
Name	Hazu		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
Gerra de			I WE PROPERTY OF STATE OF SECURITY
AND THE RESIDENCE OF STATE	ACCOUNT.	FASSENGER 3	
SE CONTROL OF SECURITY OF SECU			
Name	Male 🗆	Female	
Gender			
No. 1915 April 1915 April 1915 April 1915	CONTRACTOR DE	PASSENGER 4	gent beginning to be the state of
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T			
Name	Male 🗆	Female D	
Gender	IVIGIO D		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The state of the s	PASSENGER 5	<b>以后,在</b> 如此之一多 <b>公</b> 司,新国立立
And the State of t			
Name	Male □	Female D	
Gender	IVIale L	Tember 2	
	To the second second	PASSENGER 6	THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE
<b>建设是对自己的对应的</b>		PASSENGENO	
Name	111	Female D	
Gender	Male	Pelliale D	
		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE
THE CANDESTON IN COMMENTS IN		OTHER INFORMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆	-prcar line at a
Was other vehicle damaged	Yes	No 🗆	
THE PARTY OF THE P	A SHIPPING	DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	which police station.
Reported to police?	Yes □	No If yes, please state	Willell police station
Police station name		Commission of the Commission o	
1 Dilec statistic	F-100-7-1-1-1		Court Association of the Court of the
The state of the s	<b>分类是</b>	WITNESS 1	
Name			
	e-10-10   6-12	WITNESS 2	

	The second se	MULIDED DEDCON 1
DA SELVEREN DE TENNIN IN		INJURED PERSON 1
Name -	MONOM	nd Nizarudeln Bin Abdul Majled
njuries sustained	Neck ar	NA Back
Which vehicle person in?	SJ1/93	V1C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No
hospital by ambulance?		
	The second secon	
被污染和现代的现代	STORES!	INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
B. Harrison B. C. Control		INJURED PERSON 3
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
<b>《美学》的《新疆》的《美学》</b>	<b>经</b> 国际的经验	INJURED PERSON 4
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
	PART OF THE PART O	NUMBER RESCON E
September 1985	S THE SAME	INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		No.5
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No a
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
CANAL THE CANAL STREET		INJURED DEDCOM 6
THE PARTY OF THE P		INJURED PERSON 6
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Injection outside		
Which vehicle person in?		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆 Yes 🗆	No 🗆









#### Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND C	OMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND C	OMPENSATION) RULES, 1960	
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)		

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5095946709	Cover	:	drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SJU9307C

Chassis Number : KMHDU41BMAU899490

2. Name of Policyholder : MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED

3. Effective Date of Insurance : 15 Nov 2017
4. Expiry Date of Insurance : 04 Jan 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: \$\$2,000
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: 5\$1,500
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	: YES
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: MOHAMED SALIM BIN ABDUL MAJEED
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : ASSURE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD. (00000615327)

Date of Issue : 15 Nov 2017 17:10 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

**Chief Executive** 

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1021163							
Policy No.	5095946709	Vehicle No.	S3U9307C		GST Regist	ration No.	
Critinaste No.							
ruficino der Name	MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED				Policyholde	F NRIC	58609
moduct Cude	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading		0
Contact No.(Mobile)	91900331	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	.(Home)	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode		No *
K) K	+ No Yes	TCA	- No Yes		eCode Rea	son	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hir	e	Yes
Accident Details							
loport Date	23/11/2018 17:06	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident T	уре	Collisio
late of Accident	23/11/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	10:00		Country of	Accident	Singap
loporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.		
Vacident Location	CTE TWDS TOWN 84 PIE EXIT						
V Excess	5.16 1 PEG. 16 PH 65 1 46 GAL						
	23226	Additional Excess	0		Windscree	n Evrace	100.00
orn damage Excess	2,000.00			2,000.00	William	T LACE OF	1122
innamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess					
Time Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		1,500.00			
Benefits							
GST Registered Informat	tion						
337 Registered	No		GST Registr				
ST Registration No.		100	GST Status	Verified		No	
tudification History							
Policyholder Mailing Add	race						
		Address 2	YISHUN STREET 51		Address 3		ACACI
Address 1	BLK 504C #04-126				Post Code		76350
ladress 4	SINGAPORE 763504	Address Type	Singapore address		rust code		76330
Init No.	10-101	Related Policy Number	5095916050				
Ol Driver Info							
Irivir Name	MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED	Driver Type	Main Driver		58935329	2	
Time red driver Name		Driver NRIC	\$8609557B		Driver DO		31/03/
terpister Date of Driver License	12/06/2009	Driver Age	32		Driving Ex		9
Contact No.(Mobile)	91900331	Centact No.(Office)			Contact N		
Audross 1	BLK 504C #04-126	Address 2	YISHUN STREET 51		Address 3		ACACI
Address 4	SINGAPORE 763504	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		76350
Unit No.	10-101	S. HELDERS					
Dues he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	urer Company	
oclaration							
Iroathalysee or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	» Yes No				
Roading?							
nudification History							
COLUMN TOTAL COLUMN							
Claim 001 New							
Claim Type +				OD-MX	Insured     Name	MOHAMED NIZAR	UDEEN BIN A
					Contact	1	
Contact No.(Mobile)					No. (Home)		
40.000 4.00000				-	OI Vehicle	53U9307C	
Email Address					Number	5309307C	
Carry Description				SJU9307C / GBD8188U ON 2	3 Nov 2018	Ų.	
				described to the second			
Uniformed Workshop @	Insured Liability Not at Fault	*					
Collect No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Nan	ne unknown • GIA Receive	d Y		Claim		
Date Registered	Option			23/11/2018 17:17	Claim		
					Date	-	
Linort Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUI			
Print AK letter							
			Save Submit				
Attachment							

Claim No.

001

MT/1021163

Limit Doc. Received

\* Yes No

Upload Date

11/11/2011/19/00/00/00	* Yes	No.	Upload Date		23/11/2018 17:19					
		Path *			Category *		Confide	ential	Urgency	y.:•
Choose File No	file chosen			Clear	Please Select		NO	*	Normal	٠
Choose File No	le No file chosen			Please Select	•	NO	*	Normal	•	
Choose File No	file chosen			Clear	Please Select		NO	7	Normal	*
Choose File No	file chosen			Clear	Please Select		NO	•	Normal	
Choose File No	file chosen			Clear	Please Select	•	NO	7.	Normal	
Choose File No	file chosen			Clear	Please Select	•	NO	*	Normal	*
Mcrange Read										
Attachment L	list									
Attachment		Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency			Descrip	ition	
22	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 23 Nov 2018 17:19	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal		NRIC/ Dri		nse 2018-1	1-23
4 (45) Frame	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 23 Nov 2018 17:19	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRIC/ Oriving License 2018-11-2				1-23
13	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 23 Nov 2018 17:18	SAS		Normal	SAS 2018-11-23				
546	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 23 Nov 2018 17:18	Photos		Normal	Photos 2015-11-23				
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 23 Nov 2018 17:18	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 23 Nov 2018 17:18	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
40	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 23 Nov 2018 17:18	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
55	NAC_PAYA_UBL_600601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) ø 23 Nov 2018 17:18	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800603	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 23 Nov 2018 17:17	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
1/4	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 23 Nov 2018 17:17	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 23 Nov 2018 17:17	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
V	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 23 Nov 2018 17:17	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
	NAC_PAYA_UB[_800603[	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 23 Nov 2018 17:17	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 23 Nov 2018 17:17	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-11-23				
<ul> <li>Video List</li> </ul>										
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	ř	le Name		9			Sour	ce

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading